001-901-382-6084 International       888-397-5353 USA       kele.com © 2010 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc.
PN
EU
M
AT
IC
S
&

CAUTION: The above chart indicates short term burst pressures (not long term operating pressures) as
indicated in laboratory testing. No representations of operating burst pressures are expressed or implied.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION STANDARD COIL LENGTH ft (m)
  ORDER QTY 1 = 1 COIL
T-100 5/32" OD black 500 (152)
T-100-2 5/32" OD twintube black 500 (152)
T-101 1/4" OD black 250 (76.2)
T-101-2 1/4" OD twintube black 250 (76.2)
T-110 3/8" OD black 250 (76.2)
T-130 1/2" OD black 250 (76.2)
T-101-B 1/4" OD black with blue stripe 250 (76.2)
T-101-G 1/4" OD black with green stripe 250 (76.2)
T-101-O 1/4" OD black with orange stripe 250 (76.2)
T-101-R 1/4" OD black with red stripe 250 (76.2)
T-101-V 1/4" OD black with violet stripe 250 (76.2)
T-101-W 1/4" OD black with white stripe 250 (76.2)
T-101-Y 1/4" OD black with yellow stripe 250 (76.2)
T-141 1/4" OD clear blue polyurethane 250 (76.2)